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SKID STEER TILLER
SST SERIES

The operator can know the depth at which the 
soil tilling.

Allows operator to choose forward or reverse 
tilling by only reversing hydraulic flow.

Low flow and high flow  allow these tillers to fit 
a wide variety of skid steers.

Keep skates allows optimal state of use.   
  
Reduces vibration and efforts.    
 
Makes replacing tines fast and easy.   
  
Times are sharpened on both edges to cut into the 
soil while operating forward or reverse. If 
bidirectional tines are used primarily rotating in one 
direction, they can be rotates for extend their life.

Depth Indicator

Rotor can be operate forward or reverse

Different models offers a choice between low 
flow or high flow.

Replaceable skid shoes.

Spiral Design of rotor a screw for each tine.

Bi-directional hardened boron steel tines.
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*Tecnomec Agrícola, S.A. de C.V. reserves the right to modify the specifications whenever it deems necessary without warning.

*Some of the pictures depict equipment that is not necessarily included as part of the standard machinery.

Contact your BISON dealer and find out the many other options avaliable.

Model
Overal Width
Tilling Width
Tilling Depth
Overal Height
Number of tines
Tine rotation
Weight
Drive line
Hydro Flow needed
Hydro Pressure needed (gpm)
Drive  
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SPECIFICATIONS SST-165

66’’
79’’
65.5
0-6’’
18’’
40

Bi-Direction
683

2 Motors
14-23
2,500
direct

SST-180

72’’
85’’
71.2
0-6’’
18’’
44

Bi-Direction
710

2 Motors
16-28
2,500
direct

SST-195

78’’
91’’
77.5
0-6’’
18’’
48

Bi-Direction
745

2 Motors
22-41
3,000
direct

SST-210

84’’
97’’
83.5
0-6’’
18’’
52

Bi-Direction
780

2 Motors
28-45
3,500
direct


