TECHNOLOGY THAT INCREASES PRODUCTIVITY

SKID STEER TILLER

BISON

SST SERIES

GETS MORE FOR YOUR FIELD





SKID STEER TILLER SST SERIES



- The operator can know the depth at which the soil tilling.
- Allows operator to choose forward or reverse tilling by only reversing hydraulic flow.
- Low flow and high flow allow these tillers to fit a wide variety of skid steers.



Keep skates allows optimal state of use.

Reduces vibration and efforts.

Makes replacing tines fast and easy.

Times are sharpened on both edges to cut into the soil while operating forward or reverse. If bidirectional tines are used primarily rotating in one direction, they can be rotates for extend their life.



Depth Indicator

Rotor can be operate forward or reverse

Different models offers a choice between low flow or high flow.

Replaceable skid shoes.

Spiral Design of rotor a screw for each tine.

Bi-directional hardened boron steel tines.



SPECIFICATIONS		SST-165	SST-180	SST-195	SST-210
Model	in	66"	72"	78"	84"
Overal Width	in	79"	85"	91"	97"
Tilling Width		65.5	71.2	77.5	83.5
Tilling Depth	in	0-6"	0-6"	0-6"	0-6"
Overal Height	in	18"	18"	18"	18"
Number of tines		40	44	48	52
Tine rotation		Bi-Direction	Bi-Direction	Bi-Direction	Bi-Direction
Weight	lb	683	710	745	780
Drive line		2 Motors	2 Motors	2 Motors	2 Motors
Hydro Flow needed	gpm	14-23	16-28	22-41	28-45
Hydro Pressure needed (gpm)	gpm	2,500	2,500	3,000	3,500
Drive		direct	direct	direct	direct

*Tecnomec Agrícola, S.A. de C.V. reserves the right to modify the specifications whenever it deems necessary without warning. *Some of the pictures depict equipment that is not necessarily included as part of the standard machinery.

Contact your BISON dealer and find out the many other options available.

www.bison.com.mx



Carretera a Paso Blanco Km. 2 No. 400 / Col. Vista Hermosa C.P. 20905 Jesús María, Aguascalientes, México Tel. (449) 92-BISON / Fax. (449) 922 4767